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2025 Winter - Maroondah Volleyball League · Tuesday - Division 3

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 01 Apr 2025 20:30 Court V2 Mad Scramble MCF Rams 1

Tue 01 Apr 2025 20:30 Court V3 Crack It Rockets

Tue 01 Apr 2025 20:30 Court V5 Finishing Touches MCF Rams 2

Volley Veggies have a BYE.

Tue 01 Apr 2025 21:40 Court V2 Carnage 2.0 Temporary Name

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 08 Apr 2025 20:30 Court V2 Volley Veggies Carnage 2.0

Tue 08 Apr 2025 20:30 Court V3 Rockets Finishing Touches

Tue 08 Apr 2025 20:30 Court V5 MCF Rams 2 Mad Scramble

MCF Rams 1 have a BYE.
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Tue 08 Apr 2025 21:40 Court V2 Temporary Name Crack It

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 13 Apr 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 15 Apr 2025 20:30 Court V2 Crack It Volley Veggies

Tue 15 Apr 2025 20:30 Court V3 Mad Scramble Rockets

Tue 15 Apr 2025 20:30 Court V5 MCF Rams 1 MCF Rams 2

Carnage 2.0 have a BYE.

Tue 15 Apr 2025 21:40 Court V2 Finishing Touches Temporary Name

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 29 Apr 2025 19:20 Court V2 Set an' Forget Mad Scramble

Tue 29 Apr 2025 20:30 Court V2 MCF Rams 1 Finishing Touches

Tue 29 Apr 2025 20:30 Court V3 Rockets Carnage 2.0

Tue 29 Apr 2025 20:30 Court V5 MCF Rams 2 Crack It

Tue 29 Apr 2025 21:40 Court V2 Temporary Name Volley Veggies

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025
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Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 06 May 2025 18:10 Court V6 Crack It MCF Rams 1

Tue 06 May 2025 19:20 Court V2 Finishing Touches Mad Scramble

Tue 06 May 2025 20:30 Court V2 Carnage 2.0 MCF Rams 2

Tue 06 May 2025 20:30 Court V3 Set an' Forget Temporary Name

Tue 06 May 2025 21:40 Court V2 Volley Veggies Rockets

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 13 May 2025 18:10 Court V6 Rockets Temporary Name

Tue 13 May 2025 19:20 Court V2 Mad Scramble Crack It

Tue 13 May 2025 20:30 Court V2 MCF Rams 1 Carnage 2.0

Tue 13 May 2025 20:30 Court V3 MCF Rams 2 Volley Veggies

Tue 13 May 2025 21:40 Court V2 Finishing Touches Set an' Forget

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 20 May 2025 18:10 Court V6 Volley Veggies MCF Rams 1

Tue 20 May 2025 19:20 Court V2 Set an' Forget Rockets
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Tue 20 May 2025 20:30 Court V2 Carnage 2.0 Mad Scramble

Tue 20 May 2025 20:30 Court V3 Crack It Finishing Touches

Tue 20 May 2025 21:40 Court V2 Temporary Name MCF Rams 2

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 27 May 2025 18:10 Court V6 Finishing Touches Carnage 2.0

Tue 27 May 2025 19:20 Court V2 Mad Scramble Volley Veggies

Tue 27 May 2025 20:30 Court V2 Crack It Set an' Forget

Tue 27 May 2025 20:30 Court V3 MCF Rams 2 Rockets

Tue 27 May 2025 21:40 Court V2 MCF Rams 1 Temporary Name

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 03 Jun 2025 18:10 Court V6 Rockets MCF Rams 1

Tue 03 Jun 2025 19:20 Court V2 Set an' Forget MCF Rams 2

Tue 03 Jun 2025 20:30 Court V2 Carnage 2.0 Crack It

Tue 03 Jun 2025 20:30 Court V3 Temporary Name Mad Scramble

Tue 03 Jun 2025 21:40 Court V2 Volley Veggies Finishing Touches
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 10 Jun 2025 18:10 Court V6 MCF Rams 2 Finishing Touches

Tue 10 Jun 2025 19:20 Court V2 Temporary Name Carnage 2.0

Tue 10 Jun 2025 20:30 Court V2 Rockets Crack It

Tue 10 Jun 2025 20:30 Court V3 MCF Rams 1 Mad Scramble

Tue 10 Jun 2025 21:40 Court V2 Set an' Forget Volley Veggies

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 17 Jun 2025 18:10 Court V6 Crack It Temporary Name

Tue 17 Jun 2025 19:20 Court V2 Mad Scramble MCF Rams 2

Tue 17 Jun 2025 20:30 Court V2 Finishing Touches Rockets

Tue 17 Jun 2025 20:30 Court V3 Carnage 2.0 Volley Veggies

Tue 17 Jun 2025 21:40 Court V2 MCF Rams 1 Set an' Forget

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Maroondah Nets
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Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 24 Jun 2025 18:10 Court V6 Temporary Name Finishing Touches

Tue 24 Jun 2025 19:20 Court V2 MCF Rams 2 MCF Rams 1

Tue 24 Jun 2025 20:30 Court V2 Rockets Mad Scramble

Tue 24 Jun 2025 20:30 Court V3 Set an' Forget Carnage 2.0

Tue 24 Jun 2025 21:40 Court V2 Volley Veggies Crack It

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 01 Jul 2025 18:10 Court V6 Volley Veggies Temporary Name

Tue 01 Jul 2025 19:20 Court V2 Crack It MCF Rams 2

Tue 01 Jul 2025 20:30 Court V2 Carnage 2.0 Rockets

Tue 01 Jul 2025 20:30 Court V3 Mad Scramble Set an' Forget

Tue 01 Jul 2025 21:40 Court V2 Finishing Touches MCF Rams 1

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 06 Jul 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 08 Jul 2025 18:10 Court V6 Rockets Volley Veggies

Tue 08 Jul 2025 19:20 Court V2 MCF Rams 2 Carnage 2.0

Tue 08 Jul 2025 20:30 Court V2 Temporary Name Set an' Forget
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Tue 08 Jul 2025 20:30 Court V3 Mad Scramble Finishing Touches

Tue 08 Jul 2025 21:40 Court V2 MCF Rams 1 Crack It

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 13 Jul 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 15 Jul 2025 18:10 Court V6 Carnage 2.0 MCF Rams 1

Tue 15 Jul 2025 19:20 Court V2 Temporary Name Rockets

Tue 15 Jul 2025 20:30 Court V2 Set an' Forget Finishing Touches

Tue 15 Jul 2025 20:30 Court V3 Crack It Mad Scramble

Tue 15 Jul 2025 21:40 Court V2 Volley Veggies MCF Rams 2

Round 16 · Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 22 Jul 2025 18:10 Court V6 Finishing Touches Crack It

Tue 22 Jul 2025 19:20 Court V2 MCF Rams 2 Temporary Name

Tue 22 Jul 2025 20:30 Court V2 MCF Rams 1 Volley Veggies

Tue 22 Jul 2025 20:30 Court V3 Mad Scramble Carnage 2.0

Tue 22 Jul 2025 21:40 Court V2 Rockets Set an' Forget
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Round 17 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 29 Jul 2025 18:10 Court V6 Rockets MCF Rams 2

Tue 29 Jul 2025 19:20 Court V2 Volley Veggies Mad Scramble

Tue 29 Jul 2025 20:30 Court V2 Set an' Forget Crack It

Tue 29 Jul 2025 20:30 Court V3 Carnage 2.0 Finishing Touches

Tue 29 Jul 2025 21:40 Court V2 Temporary Name MCF Rams 1

Round 18 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 05 Aug 2025 18:10 Court V6 Finishing Touches Volley Veggies

Tue 05 Aug 2025 19:20 Court V2 MCF Rams 1 Rockets

Tue 05 Aug 2025 20:30 Court V2 Mad Scramble Temporary Name

Tue 05 Aug 2025 20:30 Court V3 Crack It Carnage 2.0

Tue 05 Aug 2025 21:40 Court V2 MCF Rams 2 Set an' Forget

Round 19 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Maroondah Nets
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Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 12 Aug 2025 18:10 Court V6 Crack It Rockets

Tue 12 Aug 2025 19:20 Court V2 Volley Veggies Set an' Forget

Tue 12 Aug 2025 20:30 Court V2 Mad Scramble MCF Rams 1

Tue 12 Aug 2025 20:30 Court V3 Carnage 2.0 Temporary Name

Tue 12 Aug 2025 21:40 Court V2 Finishing Touches MCF Rams 2

Round 20 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 19 Aug 2025 18:10 Court V6 Rockets Finishing Touches

Tue 19 Aug 2025 19:20 Court V2 Volley Veggies Carnage 2.0

Tue 19 Aug 2025 20:30 Court V2 Set an' Forget MCF Rams 1

Tue 19 Aug 2025 20:30 Court V3 MCF Rams 2 Mad Scramble

Tue 19 Aug 2025 21:40 Court V2 Temporary Name Crack It
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